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Helpful WebsitesHelpful Websites
MDOE Home Page (You can find the Informational Letters here – look under “News”):

www.state.me.us/education

MDOE Personalized Alternate Assessment Portfolio (PAAP) Home Page:
http://www.state.me.us/education/lsalt/altassess.htm

MDOE Comprehensive Assessment System Home Page & Accommodations Page:
www.state.me.us/education/lsalt/compassess.htm
www.state.me.us/education/lsalt/accommodations.htm

Measured Measures:
www.state.me.us/education/g2000/mm.htm

Maine Local Assessment Development Home Page:
www.mainelad.org

Maine Assessment Portfolio Home Page:
www.maptasks.org

MADSEC Home Page:
www.madsec.org

LEARNS Home Page:
www.ume.maine.edu/cci 

Maine Support Network Home Page:
www.mainesupportnetwork.org

Measured Progress Home Page:
www.measuredprogress.org

At the Maine Department of Education:At the Maine Department of Education:
Linda Parkin 207-624-6782 linda.parkin@state.me.us

Mona Baker 207-624-6825 mona.baker@state.me.us

Melanie Furber Bachinski 207-624-6678 melanie.bachinski@state.me.us

Brud Maxcy 207-624-6774 brud.maxcy@state.me.us

Barney Berube 207-624-6788 barney.berube@state.me.us

Sources of Information on the PAAPSources of Information on the PAAP

Sources of Information

LEARNSLEARNS
The Center for Community Inclusion  The Center for Community Inclusion  
Betsy Enright   207-892-0455
betsy.enright@umit.maine.edu
Brian Doore    207-581-1284
brian.doore@umit.maine.edu

Keith M. PfeiferKeith M. Pfeifer
Director of Scoring 
One Washington Center, Suite 100
Dover, NH 03820
603.749.9102 ext. 3110
kpfeifer@measuredprogress.org

Maine Support NetworkMaine Support Network
Therese Bernier Burns
teamwork@mainesupportnetwork.org
www.mainesupportnetwork.org
207-685-3171

Measured MeasuresMeasured Measures – a publication on technical aspects of an assessment system – see below for website url

Other ResourcesOther Resources
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